B.A.

GENERAL

KOHIMA COLLEGE , KOHIMA

SL Student Name Roll No CGPA
1 MUGHAKIVI A. AG14020046 3.6
2 A KENYU TEP AG14050001 3.8
3 C KONBA PHOM AG14050015 3.23
4 ESTHER THERIE AG14050032 4.08
5 INPONGTSUNG AG14050045 3.81
6 KETHOSIZHU AG14050063 3.36
7 KIJENGKHUM AG14050077 3.22
8 KIPECHA YIMCHUNGER AG14050079 4.29
9 LEMBA | B CHANG AG14050088 3.2
10 MEDOSE ZHALE AG14050099 3.99
11 MESHENTI KATH AG14050102 3.65
12 MHAYANI TUNGOE AG14050107 4.03
13 MUZHICHU THURR AG14050115 3.99
14 NUSAKHOLU KAPUH AG14050129 3.94
15 RENJAMO R OVUNG AG14050151 3.81
16 SESINYA WOCH AG14050160 33
17 ALFRED KATH RENGMA AG15050007 3.75
18 KOMBIREI POTSHANGBOM AG15050080 4.57
19 KUOKEDOLIE CHUSI AG15050083 4.17
20 KUTOLU NIENU AG15050084 4.17
21 LORENO A RANGTHAN AG15050091 3.67
22 MEDOSANUO MARLYN AG15050096 3.31
23 MERIMVU KROME AG15050101 4.12
24 MHASEKHO LOHE AG15050104 3.49
25 MICHAEL TUNGOE AG15050106 4.02
26 MOBA AG15050107 4.03
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NEIZO NUH

NUKHOSA DOZO
RUKEWE-U

SUNMO P PHOM
VEDUTA SHIJOH
WANTENG KONYAK
YESUFI FITHU

YINPAI KONYAK
ZHOVINUO MERHIESO
ALOLE KENT

ATENO KITHAN

AG15050111

AG15050124

AG15050144

AG15050161

AG15050185

AG15050203

AG15050208

AG15050210

AG15050216

AG16050010

AG16050016

DZIESELENUO CHRISTINA THEUNU®@G16050039

ENALIHO SuMI

H SAO CHANG

KEDUVINUO POU

KENEIKHRIEZO

KENEIKIENUO KUOTSU

KENEIZHALIE MERE

KETHONI-I GWIRIE

AG16050041

AG16050047

AG16050062

AG16050070

AG16050071

AG16050073

AG16050081

3.93

3.7

3.54

3.29

4.17

3.87

4.13

3.84

4.15

4.7

4.22

4.37

4.56

4.07

4.11

4.08

4.62

3.49

4.04
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69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

KEVICHUTUO SHUYA
KEVISENO ROTE
KEZHAKHOTO CHALIEU
KHRUKUSOLU NYUSOU
KIKRUKHRIELIE NAGI
M LONGTSUBENI KIKON
MUTSITALU KEZO
MAYIFI TRAKHA
MEGOSENO
MENGUBEINUO KIRE
METLONG K PHOM
MEZHIELENUO YIESE
MUGHALI

NUCILU RHAKHO
NEITHOVINUO RUTSA
NENTIMO SEMY
NGAUYILE
NGOUWAPLANGMAI
NGUCHISIE NYUSOU
NIHASI TRAKHA
NOSAVOLE ZECHO
NOWACHU MAGH
NSAMLUNGBE NKIE
NYAMWANG KONYAK
NYEIJAI N S KONYAK
ORENBOMO ODYUO
PATRICK KATH RENGMA
PAVINE SHUPAO
PETEVIPIE SIRIE
POSAZO DOZO
RUYOVOLU VENYO
REYISULU RHAKHO
RITO THERIE

ROBEKA ASSUMI

SHONKAI

AG16050082

AG16050085

AG16050086

AG16050093

AG16050102

AG16050115

AG16050117

AG16050119

AG16050121

AG16050123

AG16050127

AG16050128

AG16050133

AG16050136

AG16050144

AG16050145

AG16050146

AG16050149

AG16050150

AG16050153

AG16050156

AG16050157

AG16050158

AG16050159

AG16050160

AG16050162

AG16050165

AG16050166

AG16050169

AG16050172

AG16050176

AG16050178

AG16050181

AG16050182

AG16050213

4.25

4.99

4.17

5.03

3.65

4.54

5.13

4.72

4.22

4.47

5.28

3.41

4.04

5.2

4.35

4.47

3.85

3.49

3.54

3.75

3.51

3.6

4.16

3.6

3.43

3.52

3.14

3.66

4.18

4.92

4.5

3.36

4.69

3.81
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SHORUNO THONG
SIYA TEP
SUNGTIYANGER JAMIR
TEISOVITUO KENSE

TERISA SEMA

THSANPHU L YIMCHUNGER

TOLEM N KONYAK
TSIPONGPILA SANGTAM
TSUNGRILIBA T SANGTAM
VEKHRUTOLU VENYO
VEKUZHOLU

VERONICA

VEYETA NYEKHA
VIKHOZONU MEKRO
VISAYOL ROTE
VIVOSALE PURO
WACHU MAGH

Y LAMBANG PHOM
YANGOM KONYAK
YHUNYELE

YINGNYU

YONGNA KONYAK M
ZILANBENI JAMI

BUNYI KROCHA
NUKHOHU RESU
TEISOVINUO LINYU
KHRIEZOBEINUO KHRO
ANIL CHETTRI
KHOSATO CHUZHO
MODI KEZ

PELESITUO ZHALE
RUBY KHING
SHANJOTHUNG PATTON
TOKALI ASSUMI

CHUMBENI LOTHA

AG16050214

AG16050216

AG16050220

AG16050222

AG16050224

AG16050230

AG16050233

AG16050236

AG16050237

AG16050239

AG16050240

AG16050243

AG16050245

AG16050248

AG16050257

AG16050260

AG16050264

AG16050268

AG16050269

AG16050273

AG16050274

AG16050275

AG16050277

AH14050003

AH15050512

AH15050583

AH15070375

AH16050003

AH16050012

AH16050021

AH16050027

AH16050034

AH16050038

AH16050040

AH16050053

4.59

3.34

333

3.63

3.57

4.06

4.16

4.28

3.63

4.42

4.05

3.63

3.42

3.83

4.06

3.72

3.58

3.99

4.43

4.18

4.11

4.03

5.52

3.7

3.83

4.03

3.6

4.7

4.19

4.22

3.5

3.71

3.59

3.84

3.92



116 ALINA SEB AH16050122 3.69

117 HEMALU SHOHE AH16050137 4.44

118 KESONUO MIARIO AH16050148 4.1

119 LUSIN SEMP AH16050154 3.74

120 LIHPHONG N KONYAK AH16050156 3.72

121 LIVINA SWU AH16050157 3.53

122 MONGMETH INDY T AH16050160 4.06

123 MUDONGOLU KEYHO AH16050161 3.83

124 SARAH SHERPA AH16050173 3.84

125 ISSAC LANGPHONG AH16050270 4.17

126 NILOTO P SWU AH16050295 3.79

127 SUMITO N SHEQI AH16050320 4.39

128 THEPFUNEIZO METHA AH16050322 5.19
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B.A. HONOURS ECONOMICS Honours

KOHIMA COLLEGE , KOHIMA

SL Student Name Roll No CGPA
1 MHASIVINUO KENSE AH14050027 4.2
2 P. THRUNSO YIMCHUNGER AH14050032 411
3 WANGYUH CHENWANGLEM AH14050053 3.6
4 ZECHEVIE-O KOZA AH14050055 3.9
5 CHIBEMO N YANTHAN AH15050224 4.73
6 H EYAM KONYAK AH15050227 5.16
7 HESHITO ACHUMI AH15050229 4.06
8 LIJANO OVUNG AH15050237 4.6
9 N EKON ODYUO AH15050243 5.15
10 THENONTM AH15050256 4.7
11 WATE-U WETSA AH15050265 4.6
12 A MANCHEM AH16050001 3.86
13 CHUNEN JEMU AH16050004 5.46

14 KEVISETUO RUPREO AH16050011 5.48



15 KHRUVI SHUPAO AH16050015 4.49

16 LEYUH AH16050017 4.55
17 MANLEM T AH16050018 5.16
18 NEIKEDOKHO KROSE AH16050023 4.64
19 PANGLANANGSEN T AH16050026 3.82
20 PELIH CHOHWANGLIM AH16050028 4.84
21 RUBI AH16050032 5.14
22 RUBICAY KIHO AH16050033 5.57
23 RUOKUOTSINUO TALE AH16050035 4.36
24 SANGPENTHONG K AH16050036 4.79
25 VESULU RHAKHO AH16050041 5.5
26 VIKEHIENUO ZUMVU AH16050043 4.56
27 VIKUOZHAU KROSE AH16050044 4.57
28 YEKHRO-U LOHE AH16050046 5.16
o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o e o o ko ko
B.A. HONOURS EDUCATION Honours

KOHIMA COLLEGE , KOHIMA

SL Student Name Roll No CGPA
1 ATEY AH14050059 3.89
2 H SHOMEI PHOM AH14050065 3.74
3 MHALUVELU MEDEO AH14050075 4.2

4 AJANUO RINO AH15050268 4.48
5 MHALEVINUO NGUKHA AH15050283 4.34
6 MUDOVELU KHESOH AH15050284 4.61
7 POSHELU VENUH AH15050290 4.27
8 ROUPANE KROCHA AH15050298 4.36
9 SHANI TEP AH15050300 4.81
10 THEPFUVINUO ZATSU AH15050305 4.24
11 BENDANGSENLA JAMIR AH16050051 4.69
12 DIEZEVINUO NAGI AH16050055 4.3

13 DIEZEVONUO AH16050056 4.37
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DZULIEHU-U KHEZHIE
KARHULU W THUPITOR
KEKHRIESENUO SOPFU
KEVIPUNUO PIENYU
KHRUZOVO KEZO
KHWISUTU T THURR
KIKRUSA-U KETS
KOMHELO-U AKAMI
LIMANUNGLA AIER
LOYING M K
MHASHEVOY! LOHE
NUVOTO NIENU
NEICHUKHO
NEIKEHENUO
NEIMHANUO
NEISAZONUO YASE
NGAMPA H KONYAK
NGAOZUNE PAO
PFUKRULETUO GWIRIE
RUOKUOHETUO RULHO
SANGLA YIMCHUNGER
THEJASENUO SEYIE
THEJAZELHOU
THEPFULHUBEINUO MEYATSU
TOLIHO SHEQI
TSUHUOVI

VENEKULU DOZO
VIKORIANO SEYIE

VISALU SHUPAO
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AH16050058

AH16050062

AH16050063

AH16050066

AH16050069

AH16050071

AH16050072

AH16050075

AH16050078

AH16050079

AH16050082

AH16050086

AH16050087

AH16050088

AH16050090

AH16050091

AH16050092

AH16050093

AH16050098

AH16050101

AH16050102

AH16050105

AH16050106

AH16050107

AH16050108

AH16050110

AH16050111

AH16050115

AH16050116

4.69

4.47

4.21

5.57

4.74

4.32

4.93

3.93

3.77

4.13

3.99

4.58

4.18

4.34

4.62

4.28

4.08

5.19

4.23

4.82

4.08

4.19

5.04

4.17

4.22

4.99

4.16

5.13



B.A.

HONOURS

KOHIMA COLLEGE , KOHIMA

English Honours

SL Student Name Roll No CGPA
1 ABENI AH15050316 4.26
2 ALUANA GONMEI AH15050319 3.42
3 DEYPASANGLEY LEYRI AH15050326 3.42
4 LORENBENI NGULLIE AH15050349 3.61
5 NEIWEZO-U LOHE AH15050353 3.32
6 NGIPCHEM KONYAK AH15050355 3.85
7 SONJEMCHILA CHANG AH15050372 3.54
8 TOSHIKHIUNG YIMCHUNGER AH15050377 3.57
9 ALINO V AOMI AH16050123 5.1
10 ASANI VICTORIA AH16050124 4.3
11 BEISETUONUO TACHU AH16050126 4.45
12 DZIESEBEINUO KIRE AH16050132 5.13
13 ECHI A AH16050133 4.65
14 HOVISALE AH16050139 4.96
15 KEDALE KHING AH16050142 4.29
16 KENEISENUO SOHRIE AH16050146 3.92
17 KESOHI KENT AH16050147 4.03
18 KEVISANO RURHIE AH16050149 4.46
19 LANIKA MOMIN AH16050155 3.98
20 MULUTALU VESE AH16050162 4.29
21 NEILETUONUO AH16050163 4.54
22 NESULU KEZO AH16050164 4.72
23 RENCHITHUNG T NGULLIE AH16050168 3.82
24 SARAH P AH16050172 4.48
25 THEPFULENUO MERE AH16050179 4.33
26 TUTU TERHUJA AH16050183 421
27 VIKEKHIENUO MERE AH16050190 5.22
28 VIRHEJU AH16050191 4.43
29 VISANEILE AH16050193 4.67
30 VIZOSIENUO SHUYA AH16050195 4.61
31 ZHAVITSONO RINO AH16050198 4.36



32 RUVESALU THEYO AH16100028 4.62
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B.A. HONOURS HISTORY Honours

KOHIMA COLLEGE , KOHIMA

SL Student Name Roll No CGPA
1 ATSOMONG AH14050162 3.86
2 Y BETHEL LIMSANG AH14050197 3.56
3 BANUO SOPFUNUO AH15050391 4.37
4 MADANGKUMBA KICHU AH15050411 3.51
5 NANCY JIM P PHOM AH15050414 4.13
6 NIVIKALI AH15050417 421
7 NOVINO ZHASA AH15050418 4.23
8 PHYOBENI JAMIPVU AH15050425 3.98
9 THEJASENUO SACHU AH15050437 4.02
10 THEJAVIZO ROSI AH15050438 3.74
11 ARING AH16050199 5.11
12 BAUJEN H PHOM AH16050202 3.61
13 BUJEI KONYAK AH16050204 5.49
14 CHUBALEMLA AH16050205 5.12
15 ERICCA H AH16050208 4.67
16 GWAKVULO KENT AH16050209 3.79
17 GWAKVUSIN KENT AH16050210 4.79
18 HENGWALO KENT AH16050211 3.83
19 K VETSUTHONG TIKHIR AH16050215 4.63
20 KETONGUNO SACHU AH16050217 4.38
21 KEVINGUNO NEIHU AH16050218 5.89
22 KHANGLUNA GONMIEI AH16050220 4.98
23 KHIUNGSUSHE P AH16050221 4.49
24 KIKRUVINUO AH16050223 4.22
25 KROVETO THEYO AH16050224 4.32
26 MUDOVELU AH16050226 4.36
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MAYRINA

MOCHIKHRU ZHOLIA

N PUNYEI
NEIKHOZONUO
NEILATUONUO SOLO
NOSEVO YONGO
NUKHOHULU DAWHUO
P TEMSU

RETSULONG K

RHUVI KROCHA
ROKOLHUNO NAKHRO
SANTOSHI PRADHAN
SEVOTSONU LTU
SHALO KENT
SHANCHOBENI TUNGOE
SHANGMEI H KONYAK
SHESAPO VENUH
SIERHEVI NYUWI

T NGANMEI
TANSUMONG T
TEMJENNARO LONGCHAR
THEJAPHRENUO RULHO
THEJAVINUO MERATSU
THROMFEI M KONYAK
VANTHUNGO E NGULLIE
VISIETUONUO YAOTSU
YIZURU PFITHU

Nyumeila Phom
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AH16050228

AH16050229

AH16050231

AH16050232

AH16050233

AH16050234

AH16050235

AH16050236

AH16050237

AH16050238

AH16050239

AH16050240

AH16050241

AH16050242

AH16050243

AH16050244

AH16050245

AH16050246

AH16050247

AH16050248

AH16050249

AH16050250

AH16050251

AH16050252

AH16050253

AH16050254

AH16050255

AH16400015

4.29

4.51

3.69

5.27

5.48

4.61

4.37

4.47

4.74

4.61

3.94

4.75

4.61

3.77

4.26

4.21

3.95

4.5

5.6

5.21

4.5

3.83

4.14

4

4.23

3.75

5.63



B.A.

HONOURS

KOHIMA COLLEGE , KOHIMA

POLITICAL SCIENCE Honours

SL Student Name Roll No CGPA
1 AVILIE METHA AH14050204 4.25
2 KINGLEMONG AH14050224 4.12
3 SENENLO MAGH AH14050241 4.78
4 VILABEIZO AH14050250 3.5

5 ABETO AH15050450 4.09
6 KHUHELI TSUIPU AH15050486 4.49
7 S PANGTAN PHOM AH15050524 4.26
8 SANGTSOI LUSHENG AH15050525 5.09
9 VEZHOLHU NYEKHA AH15050542 4.34
10 VIKIETUO AH15050544 4.45
11 YALUMU PFITHU AH15050549 4.25
12 SIKHA JEMU AH15530135 3.7

13 ABU DOLIE AH16050257 4.97
14 ANEI KONYAK AH16050258 3.83
15 ATOBO AH16050259 4.5

16 AVINO K YEPTHO AH16050260 4.49
17 AWOAKLAM KHIAMNIUNGAN AH16050261 4.62
18 DUKHOLU KEZO AH16050264 5.76
19 ETHSAN AH16050265 4.76
20 GAITHAOREI KAMEI AH16050266 4.49
21 IJETO SWU AH16050269 4.35
22 JEHU KINIMI AH16050271 4.62
23 JESHELI SWU AH16050272 4.81
24 K SHONLIH AH16050273 4.92
25 KUMUZIO TETSEO AH16050274 5.05
26 KD LEAHING HERAANG AH16050276 4.26
27 KELENU RHETSO AH16050277 4.79
28 KEVIVONUO AH16050279 4.7

29 LEAVINE RESHU AH16050283 5.5

30 MANOM K KONYAK AH16050285 5.21
31 MESANUO MIACHIE-O AH16050287 6.38



32 NAGAHO THURRU AH16050291 4.06
33 NGOU S AH16050294 4.89
34 NIUWON P AH16050297 5.1
35 NIVITOLI N SHOHE AH16050298 4.59
36 NUKHOZO KHUSOH AH16050300 4.89
37 P KUMRILA YIMCHUNGER AH16050301 4.01
38 PETSUSETUO LIEZIETSU AH16050302 5.24
39 PUFI SHARU AH16050303 5.08
40 RAZOUNIEHU KEYHO AH16050306 4.48
41 ROKOBEITUO TSIRA AH16050307 4.95
42 ROZUNE ZHAK AH16050308 4.55
43 RUOKUOSANUO AH16050309 4.84
44 RUOKUOTUONUO THEPA AH16050311 5.24
45 SEDEVITUO SEKHOSE AH16050313 4.67
46 SHOKVULO KHING AH16050316 4.08
a7 VEDEZO ROKHA AH16050324 4.64
48 VEHUYO PURO AH16050325 4.16
49 VEMUTSELU TETSEO AH16050326 4.52
50 VEVOTALU RINGA AH16050327 5.49
51 VIEWOTSOLO-O ARUII AH16050328 4.84
52 VIKITO WOTSA AH16050331 4.59
53 VIRIENUO JUNYU AH16050333 5.51
54 YANSANG AH16050334 4.64
55 ZACIKHO RINGA AH16050335 3.87
56 ZEVINEINUO KIRE AH16050336 5.29
P ——

B.A. HONOURS TENYIDIE Honours
KOHIMA COLLEGE , KOHIMA

SL Student Name Roll No CGPA
1 VIMECIENUO AH14050291 4.27
2 KEVIPUKHO AH15050559 4.81
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3 KHRUVOTALU TETSE-O AH15050563 4.64

4 VEDUKHO AH15050587 4.63
5 DZIESEVINUO ROSA AH16050337 4.68
6 KEKHRIENEINUO CAROLINE AH16050341 5.57
7 KELHOUSENUO MERE AH16050343 5.05
8 KETOUVINO AH16050345 4.16
9 MENGUZEU PIENYU AH16050353 5.52
10 NEIKEDUONUO SOTE AH16050356 5.15
11 NEILETUONUO CHADI AH16050357 5.38
12 NUSHULU TETSEO AH16050362 5.07
13 SILIEVI AH16050366 4.68
14 VIME-U KOUTSU AH16050368 4.33
15 ZEKUONEINUO KHAMO AH16050370 4.93
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B.Com. GENERAL

KOHIMA COLLEGE , KOHIMA

SL Student Name Roll No CGPA
1 HAIZEUTEUNG RIAME CG16050002 5.26
2 MOARENLA JAMIR CG16050003 5.72
3 TICHENLO APON CG16050006 4.83
4 VEISOULINU R P CG16050007 5.07

5 ZHADINO ROSA CG16050008 4.78

3k 3k 3k 3k 3k 3k >k 3k 3k 3k 3k 3k 3k 3k 3k sk 5k sk 3k 3k 3k 3k 3k 3k 3k 5k sk 5k sk 5k sk %k 3k 3k 3k 3k 5k >k 5k >k 5k >k %k >k %k 3%k 3k 5k >k 5k sk 5k >k 5k >k 3k >k 3k 3%k 3k 5k sk 3k >k 3k %k 3k 3%k 3k 3%k 3k 5k %k 3k %k 5k *k %k *k k






